OO0UO0O-GYFTASU U OO Uooogod

gogn UO00O0-GYFTASU O UOOOOOoOOd
godn goooboobboodd
HEN .00/0
goon 0 0:000 0 /HanXin
U0 :GYFTYS53
go:0o
goon gogobobbobboooooobboobobosus
1000
goon 020-85521526 18816785823
HREREEN

U0 GYFTASSLD D DODOUOO 20 mUdodgoooooooooooobooooooga
gooooobbooooooobobboborRPODODOOO0OOOUOODDODDOD DODDDOUOOOOOO
gobbobobbopEOU00O0O0O0OODOODODOOOO0O0OODLDOODOUOO0OOUbLDLbODDbDDOOOn
gobobobbooooduAPLODDDDODOOOO0OOOUOODDODOOOOOPSPUD DD DOOO
goooo
goooo

gogoobobobbboodgooan

goodgbobbbbodoooooboobboood

googubobbodooooobobobobogad

goggoobooboodd

goggobbobbooogoooboon

guoobboboboodd

guoobobobboooooon

guooobooo

guoobArPLD O OO0



goobobooopsPUO0O0OOUoODbDbODOO

goubobbouooooooood

gooon

GYFTY530 0 OO YD/T901-2001 [0 IEC60794-1 0 0 O

oo0oogo
G.652 G.655 50/125u m 62.5/125u m
a0 @850nm < 3.0dB/km < 3.0dB/km
@1300nm < 1.0dB/km < 1.0dB/km
(+2000) @1310nm < 0.36 dB/km < 0.40 dB/km
@1550nm < 0.22 dB/km < 0.23dB/km
00 (AO) @850nm > 500 MHzO k = 200 MHzO k
m m
@1300nm > 1000 MHzO k = 600 MHzO k
m m
oo0oad 0.200+ 0.015NA 0.275+ 0.015NA

gogoodgno < 1260nm < 1480nm


http://www.tcpdf.org

